
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
1 

14 
2 
1 
2 
3 
1 
3 
4 
5 
6 
4 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SSM 
SM 
SSM 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
SSM 
SMT 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
SSM 

SM 
SSM 
SSM 

No. 
168 
144 
02 
73 
05 
45 
98 
70 
28 
32 
79 

188 
91 
5 

09 
36 
12 
18 

118 
50 
86 
3 
2 

11 
161 

40 
87 
1 

Name 
John Salerno 
Justin Ferraro 
Pratt Tanner 
Aleks Radovic-Moreno 
Dwayne Bennett 
Gerald Cohen 
Justin Auger 
Jimmy Locke 
Cam Jones 
Bennett Sikes 
Brian Rautio 
Ronald Cohen 
Doug McCormack 
Michael Ruggiero 
Michael Woodward 
Mark Wheatley 
Steve Introne 
Milos Milivojevic 
Gabe Orlowitz 
Christopher Milton-Hall 
Anthony Ruddy 
J B Swan 
Mark Wheaton 
Zach Introne 
Tim Canfield 

Olivier Henrichot 
John Santos 
Sandy Stevens 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
7 

Best Tm 
1:16.483 
1:17.004 
1:17.171 
1:17.532 
1:18.332 
1:18.154 
1:18.351 
1:18.720 
1:18.075 
1:18.479 
1:19.975 
1:19.722 
1:20.352 
1:19.744 
1:21.052 
1:20.658 
1:20.777 
1:20.707 
1:21.694 
1:21.831 
1:21.858 
1:21.878 
1:23.204 
1:23.245 
1:21.018 

Hometown 
Fairfield CT 
North Salem NY 
Natick MA 
Boston MA 
Bethel ME 
Rye Brook NY 
Bolton MA 
Alton NH 
West Newbury MA 
Stow MA 
Syracuse NY 
New York NY 
Framingham MA 
Moultonborough NH 
Sudbury MA 
Nashua NH 
Windham NH 
Woburn MA 
Kingston NH 
Spruce Head ME 
Jackson NH 
Braintree MA 
Coventry CT 
Windham NH 
Princeton MA 

Carlisle MA 
Keene NH 
Concord NH 

Member_ID 
638935 
695904 
492157 
639116 
371522 
537720 
651038 
352051 
650308 
287513_0 
682696 
538041 
288285 
546491 
722791 
280403 
180337 
676887 
669502 
258610_1 
242348 
312130 
379007 
373213 
722310 

527661 
350201 
68771_1 

Region 
NER 
NYR 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NYR 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
CNY 
NYR 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 

NER 
NER 
NER 

Make/Model 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Spec Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mini Cooper 
Mini Coup 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Chevrolet Sonic 
Chevrolet Sonic 
Mini Cooper 
Mini Cooper 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 
Mazda MIata 
Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

Thanks Dad Racing 
Rosmar Racing 
LTD RACING 
Rosmar Racing 
MBM Performance 3 Monsters Racing 
Proud Yankee Motorsports LLC 

Rosmar racing 
Meineke Bremen-X Flatout Motorsports 
Proficient Driving Instruction Skid School Club Motorsports 
DWW Motorsports 

Sripath Black Hog Beer Purpose Energy Veloce Engineering Boston Mobile Tire Mini Peabody 

I wish! 
My Amazing Wife 
ALM Racing 
R&S Redco 
Vortex Motors 
Black Hog Brewing, Old School Bar & Grill, Boston Mobile Tire, Veloce Engineering, Introne Comm 
North Atlantic Racing Academy 

SkidSchool 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Time Prov 1614 Time Final 1651 
New Track Record (1:21.831) for SMT by Christopher Milton-Hall. 

Printed: 7/27/2024 4:55:37 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Greg Amy, Chief Steward / Don Denomme, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SCCA - New England Region (22) 

Margin of Victory 
10.151 

Avg. Speed 
74.480 

Best Lap Tm 
1:16.483 

Best Speed 
75.311 

Best Lap by 
168 - John Salerno 

RAL Regional/CRE/OWDE NERRC #4 

Grp 6 - SM,SSM,ITC,B-Spec,SMX 

Race 1 #24-R-61851 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:51:35 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

7/27/2024 15:35 

New England Region
Racing Against Leukemia

NERRC #4


